FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-09-23

Slalom Bertrand REALS sélectif régional (Double)
20120190 - Course n°2 - 34460 Cessenon Sur Orb

Catégorie C
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Matteo Leman Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 95.59+6 - 101.59 | 595.34 | 547.75
2 7 Antoine Bazalgette Bissonnet | Canoe Kayak Toulousain 99.6+4 - 103.6 | 626.15 | 636.32
3 9 Malo Fouquet Montpellier Eaux Vives 99.59+6 - 105.59 | 656.65 | 569.69
4 10 | Arthur Dury Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 104.4+6 - 110.4 | 730.38 | 630.46
5 12 | Come Lefebvre Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 122.77+4 - 126.77 | 981.29 | 1007.0
3
6 14 | Yannis Bouchalta Montpellier Eaux Vives 131.24+6 - 137.24 | 1141.7 | 856.1
7
C2H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thomas Retailleau - Yannis Montpellier Eaux Vives 157.19+18 - 175.19 | 1601.4 | 2755.2
Bouchalta 2
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Rachel Magniez Venerque Eaux Vives 112.18+4 - 116.18 | 692.9 | 907.27
2 13 | Annaelle Carayon Muret Olympique C.k. 120.79+2 = 122.79 | 787.05 | 1465.9
9
3 16 | Ambre Dantepal Muret Olympique C.k. 163.63+104 - 267.63 | 2849.9 | 11971
2 9
4 17 | Ambre Serafin Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 125.93+304 - 429.93 | 5161.4 -
6
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Antoine Bazalgette Bissonnet | Canoe Kayak Toulousain 82.95+0 - 82.95 | 373.21 | 372.16
2 7 Thomas Crampes Canoe Kayak Toulousain 81.86+2 - 83.86 | 387.85 | 305.95
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Louis Duffours
Arthur Dury

Malo Fouquet
Thomas Retailleau
Matteo Leman
Paul Warnier
Guillaume Olive
Yannis Bouchalta
Camille Saint Macary
Come Lefebvre
Tristan Girou
Alexandre Hersant
Luis Andre

Nolann Levieux

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Montpellier Eaux Vives
Montpellier Eaux Vives

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Montpellier Eaux Vives
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

84.81+2
84.94+4
86.54+4
90.41+2
90.76+4
95.51+0
91.01+6
95.46+4
93.66+6
93.75+6
93.84+8
98.3+8
108.8+6
123.31+8

86.81
88.94
90.54
92.41
94.76
95.51
97.01
99.46
99.66
99.75
101.84
106.3
114.8
131.31

435.33
469.61
495.36
525.46
563.28
575.35
599.49
638.92
642.14
643.59
677.22
749
885.8
1151.5

414.3
502.57
503.03
618.25
449.73
660.67
608.93
713.22
475.96
840.42
612.33
907.97
601.12
1000.1




